(295) 60m - 2eny - Finale B

N o o A w N R H

Meno

MARKOVICOVA Romana
PETLAKOVA Petra
BUCICOVA Natélia
MESZAROSOVA Noémi
ZAKOVA Lea

REZNA Petra
MORAVCIKOVA Melisa
HULINOVA Alzbeta

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.25. o 20:29

Nar.

1996
1999
1999
1998
1997
1990
1999
1999

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra
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Vykon

8,35
8,39
8,53
8,60
8,76
8,79
8,83
DNS
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